10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

School/Tent Locations: Grandstands/Finish Line to the St. Joe’s Boat House (updated 03-07-26)

School Name

Merion Mercy

Germantown Friends School
Springside Chestnut Hill
Shipley

Agnes Irwin

Bonner Prendie/Roman Catholic
Haverford

Baldwin

Episcopal Academy

Sacred Heart

Notre Dame

Penn Charter

LaSalle

Mount St. Joseph

Absegami

Conestoga

39°5910.2”N

39°59'10.4”N

39°5910.6”N

39°59'10.8”N

39°59'11.3”N

39°59'11.0”N

39°59'11.2”N

39°59'11.5”N

39°59'11.8"N

39°59'12.1”N

39°5912.6”N

39°59'12.9”N

39°59'13.0”N

39°59'13.1”N

39°59'13.3"N

39°59'13.5”N

GPS Coordinates:

75°12°06.3"W

75°12'06.2"W

75°12°05.8"W

75°12'05.6"W

75°12°05.0"W

75°12'04.5"W

75°12°04.8"W

75°12'04.6"W

75°12°04.4"W

75°12'04.2"W

75°12°03.6"W

75°12'03.3"W

75°12°03.1"W

75°12'03.0"W

75°12'02.8"W

75°12°02.6”W

39.986164,

39.986225,

39.986286,

39.986335,

39.986473,

39.986391,

39.986431,

39.986514,

39.986620,

39.986681,

39.986820,

39.986902,

39.986935,

39.986980,

39.987033,

39.987084,

-75.201761

-75.201689

-75.201619

-75.201565

-75.201382

-75.201238

-75.201252

-75.201324

-75.201271

-75.201164

-75.201001

-75.200920

-75.200872

-75.200823

-75.200767

-75.200712



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

School Name
Lower Merion
Haddonfield
Haddon Township
Bishop Eustice
Malvern Prep
Montclair
Upper Merion
Bergen Tech and Frisch
Gwynedd Mercy Academy
Friends Select
Great Valley
Villa Joseph Marie
Wyoming Seminary
Bergen County Rowing Academy
Nutley
Philadelphia City Rowing (PCR)

Moorestown

39°59'13.6”N

39°59'14.1”N

39°59'14.3"N

39°59'14.5”N

39°59'15.0"N

39°59'15.5”N

39°59’15.8”N

39°59'16.3”N

39°59'16.7”N

39°59'16.8”N

39°59'17.2”N

39°59'17.6”N

39°59'18.0"N

39°59'18.4”N

39°59'18.7”N

39°59'19.0”N

39°59'18.7"N

GPS Coordinates:

75°12'02.4"W

75°12°01.9"W

75°12'01.7"W

75°12'01.6"W

75°12°01.1"W

75°12'01.0"W

75°12°00.1"W

75°11'59.6"W

75°11’59.3"W

75°11'59.1"W

75°11’58.8"W

75°11'58.4"W

75°11’57.9"W

75°11’57.5"W

75°11’57.1"W

75°11’56.9"W

75°11’56.8"W

39.987120, -75.200669

39.987259, -75.200518

39.987301, -75.200475

39.987348, -75.200432

39.987489, -75.200297

39.987659, -75.200101

39.987723, -75.200034

39.987872,-75.199886

39.987959, -75.199811

39.987995, -75.199757

39.988105, -75.199662

39.988207, -75.199556

39.988321, -75.199429

39.988435, -75.199302

39.988535, -75.199202

39.988600, -75.199141

39.988523, -75.199106



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

School Name
Ridgewood
George School

Egg Harbor Township
Atlantic City
Vineland
The Hill School
Atlantic County Institute
Seton Hall

Holy Ghost Prep
Our Lady of Mercy

Oakcrest

Cedar Creek
Father Judge
Harriton Unionville
Don Bosco

St. Augustine
Unionville

Ocean City

39°59'19.8”N

39°59°20.2"N

39°59'20.4”N

39°59'20.7"N

39°5920.9”N

39°59'21.3”N

39°5921.6"N

39°59'22.6”N

39°5922.9"N

39°59'23.0"N

39°59'23.5”N

39°59'23.9”N

39°59'24.3"N

39°59'24.4"N

39°59'24.6”N

39°59'24.7”N

39°59'24.9”N

39°59'25.1"N

GPS Coordinates:

75°11'56.0"W

75°11’55.6"W

75°11'55.4"W

75°11'55.0"W

75°11'54.8"W

75°11'54.4"W

75°11’54.0"W

75°11'53.2"W

75°11’53.0"W

75°11'52.9"W

75°11’52.5"W

75°11’52.1"W

75°11'51.8"W

75°11'51.7"W

75°11’51.6"W

75°11’51.4"W

75°11’51.1"W

75°11’50.9"W

39.988819, -75.198895

39.988938, -75.198764

39.988987, -75.198715

39.989092, -75.198611

39.989137, -75.198546

39.989249, -75.198433

39.989338, -75.198344

39.989602, -75.198115

39.989683, -75.198055

39.989714, -75.198021

39.989852, -75.197918

39.989972, -75.197808

39.990086, -75.197727

39.990111, -75.197695

39.990180, -75.197656

39.990201, -75.197612

39.990256, -75.197530

39.990301, -75.197459



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

School Name
Holy Spirit

Villa Maria
Concord

Charter School Wilmington (CSW)
Mainland

Devon Prep
Belleville
Christian Brothers
Radnor

Bergen Catholic

Germantown Academy

Doane Academy
Archbishop Carroll

PSRA Headquarters

39°59'25.4”N

39°5925.6”N

39°59'25.9”N

39°59'26.4”N

39°5925.9”N

39°59'26.9”N

39°5927.1"N

39°59'27.3”N

39°5927.5”N

39°59'27.8"N

39°5928.1”N

39°59'28.8"N

39°59'29.0"N

39°59'29.9”N

GPS Coordinates:

75°11'50.8"W

75°11’50.5"W

75°11'50.3"W

75°11'49.9"W

75°11’49.95"W

75°11'49.3"W

75°11°49.1"W

75°11'49.0"W

75°11’48.8"W

75°11'48.5"W

75°11’48.2"W

75°11'47.2"W

75°11’47.0"W

75°11’46.1"W

39.990374, -75.197451

39.990447, -75.197355

39.990520, -75.197309

39.990652, -75.197185

39.9905270, -75.1972090

39.990809, -75.197033

39.990866, -75.196980

39.990915, -75.196930

39.990970, -75.196889

39.991047, -75.196809

39.991133, -75.196718

39.991329, -75.196441

39.991388, -75.196378

39.991650, -75.196134



