

School/Tent Locations: Grandstands/Finish Line to the St. Joe's Boat House (updated 03-07-26)

School Name	GPS Coordinates:	
1. Merion Mercy	39°59'10.2"N 75°12'06.3"W	39.986164, -75.201761
2. Germantown Friends School	39°59'10.4"N 75°12'06.2"W	39.986225, -75.201689
3. Springside Chestnut Hill	39°59'10.6"N 75°12'05.8"W	39.986286, -75.201619
4. Shipley	39°59'10.8"N 75°12'05.6"W	39.986335, -75.201565
5. Agnes Irwin	39°59'11.3"N 75°12'05.0"W	39.986473, -75.201382
6. Bonner Prendie/Roman Catholic	39°59'11.0"N 75°12'04.5"W	39.986391, -75.201238
7. Haverford	39°59'11.2"N 75°12'04.8"W	39.986431, -75.201252
8. Baldwin	39°59'11.5"N 75°12'04.6"W	39.986514, -75.201324
9. Episcopal Academy	39°59'11.8"N 75°12'04.4"W	39.986620, -75.201271
10. Sacred Heart	39°59'12.1"N 75°12'04.2"W	39.986681, -75.201164
11. Notre Dame	39°59'12.6"N 75°12'03.6"W	39.986820, -75.201001
12. Penn Charter	39°59'12.9"N 75°12'03.3"W	39.986902, -75.200920
13. LaSalle	39°59'13.0"N 75°12'03.1"W	39.986935, -75.200872
14. Mount St. Joseph	39°59'13.1"N 75°12'03.0"W	39.986980, -75.200823
15. Absegami	39°59'13.3"N 75°12'02.8"W	39.987033, -75.200767
16. Conestoga	39°59'13.5"N 75°12'02.6"W	39.987084, -75.200712

School Name	GPS Coordinates:	
17. Lower Merion	39°59'13.6"N 75°12'02.4"W	39.987120, -75.200669
18. Haddonfield	39°59'14.1"N 75°12'01.9"W	39.987259, -75.200518
19. Haddon Township	39°59'14.3"N 75°12'01.7"W	39.987301, -75.200475
20. Bishop Eustice	39°59'14.5"N 75°12'01.6"W	39.987348, -75.200432
21. Malvern Prep	39°59'15.0"N 75°12'01.1"W	39.987489, -75.200297
22. Montclair	39°59'15.5"N 75°12'01.0"W	39.987659, -75.200101
23. Upper Merion	39°59'15.8"N 75°12'00.1"W	39.987723, -75.200034
24. Bergen Tech and Frisch	39°59'16.3"N 75°11'59.6"W	39.987872, -75.199886
25. Gwynedd Mercy Academy	39°59'16.7"N 75°11'59.3"W	39.987959, -75.199811
26. Friends Select	39°59'16.8"N 75°11'59.1"W	39.987995, -75.199757
27. Great Valley	39°59'17.2"N 75°11'58.8"W	39.988105, -75.199662
28. Villa Joseph Marie	39°59'17.6"N 75°11'58.4"W	39.988207, -75.199556
29. Wyoming Seminary	39°59'18.0"N 75°11'57.9"W	39.988321, -75.199429
30. Bergen County Rowing Academy	39°59'18.4"N 75°11'57.5"W	39.988435, -75.199302
31. Nutley	39°59'18.7"N 75°11'57.1"W	39.988535, -75.199202
32. Philadelphia City Rowing (PCR)	39°59'19.0"N 75°11'56.9"W	39.988600, -75.199141
33. Moorestown	39°59'18.7"N 75°11'56.8"W	39.988523, -75.199106

School Name	GPS Coordinates:	
34. Ridgewood	39°59'19.8"N 75°11'56.0"W	39.988819, -75.198895
35. George School	39°59'20.2"N 75°11'55.6"W	39.988938, -75.198764
36. Egg Harbor Township	39°59'20.4"N 75°11'55.4"W	39.988987, -75.198715
37. Atlantic City	39°59'20.7"N 75°11'55.0"W	39.989092, -75.198611
38. Vineland	39°59'20.9"N 75°11'54.8"W	39.989137, -75.198546
39. The Hill School	39°59'21.3"N 75°11'54.4"W	39.989249, -75.198433
40. Atlantic County Institute	39°59'21.6"N 75°11'54.0"W	39.989338, -75.198344
41. Seton Hall	39°59'22.6"N 75°11'53.2"W	39.989602, -75.198115
42. Holy Ghost Prep	39°59'22.9"N 75°11'53.0"W	39.989683, -75.198055
43. Our Lady of Mercy	39°59'23.0"N 75°11'52.9"W	39.989714, -75.198021
44. Oakcrest	39°59'23.5"N 75°11'52.5"W	39.989852, -75.197918
45. Cedar Creek	39°59'23.9"N 75°11'52.1"W	39.989972, -75.197808
46. Father Judge	39°59'24.3"N 75°11'51.8"W	39.990086, -75.197727
47. Harriton Unionville	39°59'24.4"N 75°11'51.7"W	39.990111, -75.197695
48. Don Bosco	39°59'24.6"N 75°11'51.6"W	39.990180, -75.197656
49. St. Augustine	39°59'24.7"N 75°11'51.4"W	39.990201, -75.197612
50. Unionville	39°59'24.9"N 75°11'51.1"W	39.990256, -75.197530
51. Ocean City	39°59'25.1"N 75°11'50.9"W	39.990301, -75.197459

School Name	GPS Coordinates:
52. Holy Spirit	39°59'25.4"N 75°11'50.8"W 39.990374, -75.197451
53. Villa Maria	39°59'25.6"N 75°11'50.5"W 39.990447, -75.197355
54. Concord	39°59'25.9"N 75°11'50.3"W 39.990520, -75.197309
55. Charter School Wilmington (CSW)	39°59'26.4"N 75°11'49.9"W 39.990652, -75.197185
56. Mainland	39°59'25.9"N 75°11'49.95"W 39.9905270, -75.1972090
57. Devon Prep	39°59'26.9"N 75°11'49.3"W 39.990809, -75.197033
58. Belleville	39°59'27.1"N 75°11'49.1"W 39.990866, -75.196980
59. Christian Brothers	39°59'27.3"N 75°11'49.0"W 39.990915, -75.196930
60. Radnor	39°59'27.5"N 75°11'48.8"W 39.990970, -75.196889
61. Bergen Catholic	39°59'27.8"N 75°11'48.5"W 39.991047, -75.196809
62. Germantown Academy	39°59'28.1"N 75°11'48.2"W 39.991133, -75.196718
63.	
64. Doane Academy	39°59'28.8"N 75°11'47.2"W 39.991329, -75.196441
65. Archbishop Carroll	39°59'29.0"N 75°11'47.0"W 39.991388, -75.196378
66. PSRA Headquarters	39°59'29.9"N 75°11'46.1"W 39.991650, -75.196134